
8300
5150

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650

33400

D5

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

F1

G1

G2

G3

G4

G7

G6

1 2 3

6500
6650

6650
7020

12560
5550

44930

Outline of first floor offices above

Open Plan
Offices

Open Plan Offices

Ground Floor Plan
+0.000m

up

Reception

Lift

Disabled WC
& Shower

Shower

MWC
Lobby

Male WC

Female WC

Clnrs

Store

Lobby

Service
Riser

Stair 2

up

FWC
Lobby

Personnel Door
with glazed canopy

up

Stair 1

Stair 3

DX01

DX02

DX03

DX93

DX94

DG01

DG10
DG11

DG12

DG09

DG08

DG07

DG06
DG05DG03

DG04

DG02

DG13
DX95

7250 7250

Ou
tli

ne
 o

f v
ie

wi
ng

 g
al

le
ry

ab
ov

e 
ov

er

Stair 4

up

Water
booster

D5

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

F1

G1

G2

G3

G4

G7

G6

1 3

G5

First Floor Plan
+6.400m

Open Plan Offices

Open Plan Offices

First Floor Plan
+6.400m

Toilet

WC
Lobby

Lobby

down

Toilet

Toilet

Two Storey
Atrium

down

Shower

MWC
Lobby

Male WC

Female WC

Clnrs

Lobby

Kitchenette

Service
Riser

Stair 2

FWC
Lobby

Stair 1

Stair 3

Lift

DF01

DF03 DF05

DF04

DF06

DF07DF09

DF11

DF12

DF08

DF13

DF14

DF15

DF16

DF17

DF18

8300
5150

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6500

6650
6650

7020
5550

6280
6280

down

2
7250 7250

Disabled
WC

DF10

DF02

Stair 5

Stair 4

up
down

Viewing Gallery

Glazed balustrade

13

12

11

10
9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Spiral staircase
refer to MR.I.S ltd
drwgs for details.

D5

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

F1

G1

G2

G3

G4

G7

G6

1 3

G5

Second Floor Plan
+10.400m
Second Floor Plan
+10.400m

Paved roof terrace

Plant Deck

Ships Ladder
to Roof above

Seedum Roof

Outline of  above shown dotted Canopy

Seating Seating

Handrail to perimeter
of plant area

Ha
nd

ra
il 

to
 p

er
im

et
er

 o
f p

la
nt

 a
re

a

Vertical Riser
Position

Roof
Access
Lobby

Lift

DX96

8300
5150

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6500

6650
6650

7020
5550

6280
6280

2
7250 7250

24

60/60/60
enclosure
Spiral staircase

refer to MR.I.S ltd
drwgs for details.

DS01

Handrail with
gate access

1.1m high rail - keyclamp or similar
access beyond restricted due to fire escape distances

outline of duct
work shown
indicatively

Stair 5

Restricted
gated access

down

Stair 4

Viewing Gallery below

+10.700
DS02

23

22

21

20

19

18

17
16

15

14

13

Signage to be provided to denote no
personnel beyond this point
due to fire escape distances.

plasterboard box out at
+10.400

8000 8000

236750mm o/all gridline to gridline
15 16 17

8000 8000

A1

12000

Hub Office 'A'
+0.000m

DG14

DX25

Shipladder to
Hub Office Roof

H1

12000

15 16 17

8000 8000

Hub Office 'B'
+0.000m

Shipladder to
Hub Office Roof

DG15

DX72

drawn

date

scale

checked

no

drawing

project

client

aja architects llp

Coventry Business Park

T: 024 7625 3200

E: aja@aja-architects.com

no. bydate revision

notes

W: www.aja-architects.com

F: 024 7625 3210

COVENTRY CV5 6UB

 no. 10692795) and AJA Architects LLP (a limited liability partnership registered in England No. OC326721).

1170 Elliott Court
Herald Avenue

this drawing and design is the copyright of aja architects llp and must not be
reproduced in part or in whole without prior written consent. contractors must
verify all dimensions on site before commencing work or preparing shop drawings
If in doubt ASK.

Where this drawing contains any Ordnance Survey mapping material, it has been
reproduced under license number 100052278.
Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright 

architectsarchitects

AJA Architects is the trading style of AJA Architects Consulting limited (a limited company

Plot 9
Central Park
Severnside 
Bristol

Office Plans

1:200 @ A1 up

mjl 07/01/20

P20024-AJA-BR-ZZ-DR-A-0021 C08

RECORD

ALL STEELWORK & CLADDING SHOWN
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DESIGN BY SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTORS

P01 22/09/20 Preliminary Issue up

P02 08/10/20 Updated following variation as
drawing 5986 - 122 E

up

P03 23/10/20 Updated following variation as
drawing 5986 - 122 L

up

C01 26/01/21 General updates including stair 5
added and disabled WC
re-located, second floor layout
revised

kt/up
C02 02/02/21 Staircase 4 reconfigured. kt
C03 15/02/21 Lobby amended to second floor kt

C05 19/03/21 Spiral Staircase amended to suit
sub-contractor design.

kt

C04 19/03/21 DX96 amended & glass balustrade
added.

kt

Wall recess added to reception as
instructed by Winvic.

18/06/21C06 pk
Wall recess amended22/06/21C07 pk

C0802/07/21 Record Issue pk



Retaining wall and barrier

8300
5150

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6800

33400
33250

33250
33400

133300m
m

 o/all gridline to gridline

7250 7250 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 6250

236750mm o/all gridline to gridline

2no. Level
Entry Doors

2no. Level
Entry Doors4no. Double Deck

Dock Levellers
4no. Double Deck

Dock Levellers
5no. Double Deck

Dock Levellers
4no. Double Deck

Dock Levellers
4no. Standard
Dock Levellers

4no. Standard
Dock Levellers

5no. Standard
Dock Levellers

4no. Standard
Dock Levellers

4no. Double Deck
Dock Levellers

4no. Standard
Dock Levellers

4no. Standard
Dock Levellers

9no. Standard
Dock Levellers

4no. Double Deck
Dock Levellers

4no. Double Deck
Dock Levellers

5no. Double Deck
Dock Levellers

1no. Level
Entry Door

Level
Entry Door

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Warehouse

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

F1

G1

G2

G3

G4

G7

G6

1 2 3

4

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

6500
6650

6650
7020

12560
5550

44930

20004000 c/o

1120 c/o

19652860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o1173

1130 c/o

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o2010

1120 c/o

14402860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o

570

1130 c/o224020004000 c/o

420
1130 c/o

2763
1130 c/o
2757

2760
2765

1120 c/o

20004000 c/o200020004000 c/o2000940
1130 c/o

5702860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o

570 570570 570570 570570 570570570570570570570570

570570570570570570
2860 c/o

1140
2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o2010
1120 c/o

1440
570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o1173
1130 c/o570

2860 c/o
570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o2010
1120 c/o

1440
570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o
570570

2860 c/o
1140

2860 c/o570

940

1130 c/o20004000 c/o200020004000 c/o2000

2760
2760

1982
3538

570570570570570570570570570 570570570570570570570

1130 c/o
1130 c/o

4000 GL to
to centre
of wall

4000 GL to
centre of wall

4000 GL to
centre of wall

Extent of fire boundary condition (80%
)

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

E1

E2

E3

E4

E6

F1

6800
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6650

6650
6800

33400
33250

33250
33400

133300

15 16 17

8000 8000

A1

12000

Retaining wall and barrier

Retaining wall and barrier

Retaining wall and barrier H1

12000
15 16 17

2860 c/o

1140

2860 c/o

570570

Steel provisions
for future

Level Entry Door

20001445

Personnel door
with canopy

DX04

DX05 DX06

DX07
DX08 DX09 DX10 DX11

DX12 DX13 DX14 DX15 DX17 DX18 DX19 DX20
DX21 DX22 DX23 DX24

DX26
DX27 DX28 DX29 DX30 DX41 DX42 DX43 DX44 DX45

DX40DX39DX38DX37DX35 DX36DX34DX33DX32DX31 DX46

DX47 DX48

DX49

DX50

DX51

DX52DX53DX54DX55DX56DX57DX67DX68DX69DX70
DX66 DX65 DX64 DX63 DX62 DX61 DX60 DX59 DX58

DX73DX74DX75DX76
DX77DX78DX79DX80DX82DX83DX84DX85

DX86DX87DX88DX89 DX81 DX71DX90

DX91

DX92DX02

DX01

DX93

DX94

DX03

DX72

DX25

DX16

8000 8000

DX95

Capped drainage for future
drainage provision

Hub Office B

Hub Office A

Main Office

7250 7250

Capped drainage for future
drainage provision

Personnel
Door

drawn

date

scale

checked

no

drawing

project

client

aja architects llp

Coventry Business Park

T: 024 7625 3200

E: aja@aja-architects.com

no. bydate revision

notes

W: www.aja-architects.com

F: 024 7625 3210

COVENTRY CV5 6UB

1170 Elliott Court
Herald Avenue

this drawing and design is the copyright of aja architects llp and must not be
reproduced in part or in whole without prior written consent. contractors must
verify all dimensions on site before commencing work or preparing shop drawings
If in doubt ASK.

Where this drawing contains any Ordnance Survey mapping material, it has been
reproduced under license number 100052278.
Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright 

architectsarchitects

 no. 10692795) and AJA Architects LLP (a limited liability partnership registered in England No. OC326721).
AJA Architects is the trading style of AJA Architects Consulting limited (a limited company

drawn

date

scale

checked

no

drawing

project

client

aja architects llp

Coventry Business Park

T: 024 7625 3200

E: aja@aja-architects.com

no. bydate revision

notes

W: www.aja-architects.com

F: 024 7625 3210

COVENTRY CV5 6UB

1170 Elliott Court
Herald Avenue

this drawing and design is the copyright of aja architects llp and must not be
reproduced in part or in whole without prior written consent. contractors must
verify all dimensions on site before commencing work or preparing shop drawings
If in doubt ASK.

Where this drawing contains any Ordnance Survey mapping material, it has been
reproduced under license number 100052278.
Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright 

architectsarchitects

 no. 10692795) and AJA Architects LLP (a limited liability partnership registered in England No. OC326721).
AJA Architects is the trading style of AJA Architects Consulting limited (a limited company

Plot 9
Central Park
Severnside
Bristol

Building Plan

1:250 @ A0 up

mjl 07/01/20

P20024-AJA-BR-00-DR-A-0020 C04
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P01 22/09/20 Preliminary Issue up

P02 25/09/20 Grid dims revised. Setting out
dims added

up

EXTENT OF FIRE BOUNDARY CONDITION TO
BE AGREED WITH BUILDING CONTROL
ALL STEELWORK & CLADDING SHOWN
INDICATIVELY AND SUBJECT TO DETAILED
DESIGN BY SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTORS

P03 07/10/20 Updated following variation
as drawing 5986 - 121 D

up
P04 15/10/20 Drawing corrected to suit variation kt

P05 23/10/20 Updated following variation as
drawings 5986 - 121 E & 122 Rev L

up
P06 01/02/21 CAT ladder omitted on GL 31-B1 pk
C01 05/02/21 Staircase 4 reconfigured. kt
C02 15/02/21 Door DX92 relocated kt
C03 20/04/21 Incoming services amended. kt

02/07/21 Record Issue. pkC04
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